
 

 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 
 

FALL SEMESTER 2023 (9/10/2023 – 2/2/2024) 
1 October 2023 Sunday Holiday (Cyprus’ Independence Day)
2 October 2023 Monday Enrollment in courses commences 
9 October 2023 Monday Opening day of instruction 
20 October 2023 Friday Last day for adding/dropping a course and/or changing sections 1 

28 October 2023 Saturday  Holiday (Greek National Day – Ochi Day) 
29 October 2023 Sunday Daylight Saving Time Ends – At 4:00 am the clock is turned back 1 hour
17 November 2023 Friday Last day for withdrawing from a distance education course 
1 December 2023 Friday Last day for withdrawing from a course 
22 December 2023 Friday Last day of instruction before Christmas holidays 2 

25 December 2023 Monday Holiday (Christmas Day) 
26 December 2023 Tuesday Holiday (Boxing Day) 
1 January 2024 Monday Holiday (New Year’s Day) 
6 January 2024 Saturday  Holiday (Epiphany) 
8 January 2024 Monday Opening Day of Instruction after Christmas Holidays 
19 January 2024 Friday Last day of instruction 2 

22 January 2024 Monday Final examinations commence 
2 February 2024 Friday Final examinations end / End of semester

SPRING SEMESTER 2024 (12/2/2024 – 7/6/2024)
5 February 2024 Monday Enrollment in courses commences 
12 February 2024 Monday Opening day of instruction 
23 February 2024 Friday Last day for adding/dropping a course and/or changing sections 1 

18 March 2024 Monday Holiday (Green Monday) 
22 March 2024 Friday Last day for withdrawing from a distance education course 
25 March 2024 Monday Holiday (Greek Independence Day) 
31 March 2024 Sunday Daylight Saving Time Starts – At 3:00 am the clock is turned forward 1 hour 
1 April 2024 Monday Holiday (Greek Cypriot National Day) 
5 April 2024 Friday Last day for withdrawing from a course 
26 April 2024 Friday Last day of instruction before Easter holidays 2 

1 May 2024 Wednesday Holiday (Labor Day) 
3 May 2024 Friday Holiday (Good Friday) 
4 May 2024 Saturday Holiday (Holy Saturday) 
5 May 2024 Sunday Holiday (Easter Sunday) 
6 May 2024 Monday Holiday (Easter Monday) 
7 May 2024 Tuesday Holiday (Easter Tuesday) 
13 May 2024 Monday Opening day of instruction after Easter Holidays 
24 May 2024 Friday Last day of instruction 2 

27 May 2024 Monday Final examinations commence 
7 June 2024 Friday Final examinations end / End of Semester 

SUMMER SESSION 2024 (17/6/2024 – 2/8/2024) 
10 June 2024 Monday Enrollment in courses commences 
17 June 2024 Monday Opening day of instruction 
21 June 2024 Friday Last day for adding/dropping a course and/or changing sections 1 

24 June 2024 Monday Holiday (Holy Spirit Monday) 
28 June 2024 Friday Last day for withdrawing from a distance education course 
5 July 2024 Friday Last day for withdrawing from a course
26 July 2024 Friday Last day of instruction 2 

29 July 2024 Monday Final examinations commence 
2 August 2024 Friday Final examinations end / End of Session

SUMMER ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAM 2024 (17/6/2024 – 3/9/2024)
10 June 2024 Monday Enrollment in courses commences 
17 June 2024 Monday Opening day of instruction 
24 June 2024 Monday Holiday (Holy Spirit Monday) 
9 August 2024 Friday Last day of instruction before Summer holidays 2 

15 August 2024 Thursday Holiday (Assumption Day) 
19 August 2024 Monday Opening day of instruction after Summer holidays 
30 August 2024 Friday Last day of instruction 2 

2 September 2024 Monday Final examinations commence 
3 September 2024 Tuesday Final examinations end / End of Program 

College administration is closed on holidays. 
Note 1: Does not apply for distance learning courses. 
Note 2: For courses taught on Saturday the last day of instruction is the next day of this. 


